


Weissweine

Schweiz CHF
Tobias Rivaner AOC 2023 50 ¢l 24.5
Tobias Schmid | St. Galler Rheintal | Berneck

Riesling - Silvaner

Chasselas Bielersee AOC 2023 50 ¢l 24.5
Krebs & Steiner | Ligerz

Chasselas

Steiner Sauvignon Blanc AOC 2023 75 cl 55
Krebs & Steiner | Ligerz | Bielersee

Sauvignon Blanc

Les Mousquetaires Grand Cru AOC 2022 75 cl 45
Henry Contesse | Lavaux | Dezaley

Chasselas

Frankreich

Wyss Viognier IGP 2022 75 cl 45

Verena Wyss | Longuedoc- Roussillon | Gaiban

Viognier



Rotweine

Schweiz

CHF

Pinot Noir 2019

Weingut ZUnd | St. Galler Rheintal | Altstatten
Pinot Noir

Appenzeller Barrique AOC 2022

Appenzeller Winzer GmbH | Wienacht-Tobel | A. Ausserrhoden
Pinot Noir | Léon Millot

Tobias G4 AOC 2017

Tobias Schmid | St. Galler Rheintal | Berneck
Pinot Noir

Terra Noir AOC 2022

Roman Hermann | Bundner Herrschaft | Fldsch
Zweigelt | Merlot | Pinot Noir

Horler Village AOC 2022

Martina & Silas Hoérler | Bundner Herrschaft | Maienfeld
Pinot Noir

Pinot Rhein AOC 2017

Drei WeingUter | Adank | Lampert | Liesch | Bindner Herrschaft
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir Le Petit AOC 2022

Roman Hermann | Bindner Herrschaft | Flasch
Pinot Noir

Syrah Diego Mathier AOC 2020

Adrian & Diego Mathier | Wallis | Salgesch
Syrah

50 ¢l

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

27.5

69

67

71

52

97

59

67



Frankreich

CHF

Aloxe Corton AOC 2021 75 cl

Louis Latour | Burgund | Beaune
Pinot Noir

Chateauneuf du Pape AOC 2021 75 cl
Roger Sabon | Rhéne Sud | Chéteauneuf du Pape

Grenache | Cinsault | Mourvedre | Syrah | Terret | Muscardin | Counoise | Vaccarése

L'allée d'Oliviers AOP 2019 75 cl

Domaine Les Yeuses | Languedoc- Roussillon | Pays d'Oc

Cabernet Franc | Merlot

Chateau Gloria AOC 2015 75 cl

Chateau Gloria | Bordeaux | Saint- Julien

Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Cabernet Franc | Petit Verdot

Chateau Fonplegade Grand Cru Classé 2012 75 cl

Chéteau Fondplegade | Bordeaux | Saint - Emilion

Merlot | Cabernet Franc

Chateau Meyney AOC 2012 75 cl

Chéteau Meyney | Bordeaux | Saint - Estephe
Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Petit Verdot

80

62

49

92

98

89



ltalien

CHF

Tranobili IGT 2017
Villa Trasqua | Toskana | Chianti

Sangiovese

Trasgaia IGT 2016
Villa Trasqua | Toskana | Chianti

Cabernet Sauvignon | Sangiovese | Cabernet Franc

Barbera d’Alba Affinato in Carati DOC 2021

Paolo Scavino | Piemont | Alba

Barbera

Valpolicella Ripasso DOC 2017

Corte San Benedetto | Venetien | Valpolicella

Corvina Veronese | Corvinone | Rondinella

Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG 2016

Massimo Lavarini | Venetien | Valpolicella

Corvina | Corvinone | Rondinella | Molinara

Il Pino IGT 2019

Tenuta di Biserno | Toskana | Bibbona
Cabernet S. | Cabernet F. | Merlot | Petit Verdot

50 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

32

59

67

51

73

98



Osterreich CHF

Netzl 2021 75 cl 51
Christine & Franz Netzl | Niederdsterreich | Carnuntum

Zweigelt

Spanien

Marqués de Murrieta Rioja DOCa 2018 75 cl 55

Marqués de Murrieta | Rioja | Rioja Alta

Tempranillo | Mazuelo | Garnacha | Graciano

El Sueco DO 2018 75 cl 65
Bodegas Virtus | Ribera del Duero

Tempranillo



Diverse Getranke

alkoholfreie Getrdnke CHF
Appenzeller Mineral | laut 33 cl 4.5
Appenzeller Citro | Flauder | Cola Zero 33 cl 4.5
Rivella | Shorley | Coca Cola 33 cl 4.5
Appenzeller Mineral | leise | still 50 cl 6
Appenzeller Mineral | leise 100 cl 10.5
Appenzeller Citro | Rivella 100 cl 10.5
Jus | Orangen | Tomaten 20 cl 4.8
Crodino 10 cl 4.8
Schweppes Tonic 20 ¢l 4.8
heisse Getrdnke

Kaffee 4.5
Milchkaffee 4.8
Cappuccino 4.8
Espresso 4.5
Doppelter Espresso 6.5
Kaffee fertig | Trester 40 % | Pflumli 40 % | Krauter 40 % 6.5
Kaffee Lutz | Trester 40 %| Pflimli 40 % | Krauter 40 % 6.5
Tee | Pfefferminze | Kamille | Hagebutten | Eisenkraut | Grintee | Schwarztee 4.3
Dampferhitzte Milchgetranke | Ovomaltine | Suchard 4.3
Bier | Saft

Quollfrisch | hell 4.8 % | dunkel 4.8 % 50 cl 6
QuollIfrisch | Sonnwendlig 0.0 % 50 cl 6
Spezli | Naturtrib 4.8 % | Holzfass 5.2 % | Zitronen Panaché 2.5 % 33 cl 5
Bschorle | Saft | alkoholfrei 0.0 % 50 cl 6



Spirituosen

Appenzeller Alpenbitter
Alpsteinbitter
Appenzeller Rahmlikér
Campari rosso

Cynar

Martini bianco

Aperol Spritz
Hugo

Gin | G27

Portwein LBV | Sandeman

Rum | Diplomatico

Sdntis Malt Whisky | Edition Himmelberg
Sherry fino | Tio Pepe

Calvados | Morin

Cognac | Remy Martin
Grappa Americana | Delea
Grappa Amarone | Paesanella
Grappa Moscato | Paesanella
Grappa Barolo | Paesanella
Grappa | Berta tlisi

Marc | Tobias Schmid

Kirsch / Krduter

Kernobst / Pflamli

Grand Marnier / Amaretto
Vieille Prune | Morin

Vieille Williams | Urs Hecht
Williams | Morand

Honig Williams | Appenzeller Alpenbitter

29 %
28 %
18 %
23 %
16.5 %
15.5 %

43 %

20.5%

40 %
43 %
15 %

40 %
40 %
43 %
41 %
41 %
41 %
43 %
41 %
41 %
40 %
40 %
41 %
40 %
43 %
35 %

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

4 cl
5cl
4 cl
4 cl
5cl

4 ¢l
4 cl
4 cl
4 ¢l
4 ¢l
4 ¢l
4 cl
4 ¢l
4 ¢l
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 ¢l
4 cl
4 cl

N N N N NN

10.5
10.5

1.5

10.5
15.5

8.5
10.5
9.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
9.5

9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5



